St Thomas, VI 00802-3602 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, D3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802.1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 101,4 
1-103/210 

1086 

11/12/2016 

S 

ORDER OF 
 a 1 PAY TO THE ST Michael's Cemetery "4,950.00

e 
Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty and 00/100 1 

11O11ARS
ST Michael's Cemetery 
72-02 Astoria Blvd n 8 East Elmhurst, NY 11370 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 

PAY TO THE Harry Beller 
ORDER OF 

Fourteen Thousand and 00/100 

11/1/2016 

$ "14,000.00 

1080 

DOLLARS 

Harry Beller 
12 Golar Drive 
Monsey, NY 10952 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 11/1/2016 

I 

Z 0 as O

PAYRDER 
TO THE Naomi Beller 

"14,000.00 i O OF $ 
I Fourteen Thousand and 00/100 

2 
DOLLARS

Naomi Beller 
12 Golar Drive 
Monsey, NY 10952 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103.1210 

1019 

1W28/2016 
S